	
	I курс
	II курс
	III курс
	IV курс

	
	бюджет
	платные
	бюджет
	платные
	бюджет
	платные
	бюджет
	платные

	Лечебное дело
	3
	3
	1
	15
	1
	9
	4
	9

	Сестринское дело
	3
	0
	4
	2
	0
	5
	0
	0

	Стоматология ортопедическая
	-
	-
	-
	0
	-
	0
	-
	-

	Сестринское дело (вечернее отделение)
	-
	0
	-
	2
	-
	16
	-
	5


Вакантные места для приема (перевода) на 11.01.2021г.
[bookmark: _GoBack]
